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10° RALLY STORICO DEL CUNEESE

CLASSIFICA DELLA PROVA SPECIALE 3
Montemale (Km 11,760)

FEDERADICNE TALIANA

) TS

A5.D. Cronsmetristi CUNED

ASS RAG CLA NUM S
1 1 1 201
2 1 1 204
3 1 1 202
4 2 1 203
5 2 1 209
6 3 1 210
7 2 1 205
8 4 2 207
© b 2 206

1°CONDUTTORE

POLITANO Stefano
SCHORNO Edy
ASTESANA Fulvio
BATTIATO Enzo
VACCANI Fabrizio
RUBINO Ezio
BOGLIONE Massimo
GIORDANO Marco
BOGLIARI Camille

Dronero (CN), 15-16 Settembre 2017
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2°CONDUTTORE

PARODI Alessandro
BETSCHART Christoph
DEMELA Gianpaolo
BATTIATO Luca
FEGATELLI Andrea
PATRONE Fulvio
CHIARAMELLO Loris
COMINO Mircko
WLOSZCZYNSKA Zuzanna

NAZ

ITA
CHE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA

VETTURA

LANCIA DELTAINT. 16 V

FORD ESCORT

FORD ESCORT RS
OPEL KADETT GTE
LANCIA FULVIA COUPE'
FIAT 127 SPORT

FIAT UNO 70 SX

Al12 ABARTH

LANCIA BETA COUPE'
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J2
H1

H1
H2
J2

H2

GRP CLASSE
A >2000
2 2000

4 2000

2 2000

4 1600

2 1150

A 1600

2 1150

4 2000

SCUDERIA

XRT

TEAM RALLY T
METECO CORSE
WINNERS RALL
TEAM BASSANO
WINNERS RALL

TEMPO

9'33.1
9'44.8
9'51.8
10'40.7
10'48.3
10'50.8
11'28.3
11'35.8
11'46.8

D.ASS.

11.7

18.7
1'07.6
1'15.2
117.7
1'55.2
2'02.7
2'13.7

D.RAG.

48.9
1'03.5
59.0
1'55.2
1'44.0
1'55.0

D.CLA.

45.0
1'55.0
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